If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot no 764 udyog vihar phase v
Gurgaon 122015-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: KATHAN IRISH R
Junior Research Fellow, VIT-Chennai Campus, Vandalur-
Kelambakkam Road,
India
Tel: 8344119183
600127 - VML / VML
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 479.2 INR)
AWB No:76666849405
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002GXPAS00B011A0000
Order Date:2025-10-28
Pieces:1
1002G
X
PA
S00B
011A
0000
76666849405
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
Mini Power Relay Relay HK4100F-DC12V-
SHG 6 Pin 5V 12V 24V Songle Relay DC5V 1 73015722